
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199109040002
62950

09/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EES JOINT
VENTURE

362 91

199110310003
21780

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BISSELL
REALTY INC

371 32

199110310003
21830

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT RADIX CO INC
THE

371 32

199110310003
21990

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BISSELL
REALTY INC

371 44

199110310003
22090

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BISSELL,
HAROLD E. &
JEAN

371 97

199110310003
22210

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BISSELL
REALTY INC

371 97

199110310003
22650

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CAHABA
INVESTORS
INC

371 44

199110310003
22730

10/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BISSELL
REALTY INC

371 38

198511250002
63750

11/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

50 343 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:S1/2
Other:WEST
OF NEW
FOUR LANE
BIRMINGHAM-
MONTGOMER
Y HWY ROW

198601090000
07160

01/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARNES,
GARY A. &
JEAN M.

56 507 7 67 Lot#:66 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

198603070000
60020

03/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE RIDGE 63 251 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
CAHABA
VALLEY ROAD

198605070001
12980

05/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
DOYLE
A,JR.&VI

70 879 8 109 Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198605160001
25170

05/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTADENA
WOODS
PARNTERSHI

72 362 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2



198605220001
30030

05/22/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE RIDGE 73 110 Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198606120001
49580

06/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN,
MICHAEL &
CONNIE

76 228 9 86 Lot#:1115
Book:9 Pg:86
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198606130001
50560

06/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

76 386 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF
MARGIN OF
U.S. HWY NO
31

198606200001
57310

06/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
TERRY K. &
JULIA

77 416 Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
COUNTY
ROAD NO.16

198606230001
58570

06/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

77 528 9 166 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:166
Desc:SORREL
L FARMS
ESTATES.

198606250001
61750

06/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BYERS, DAVID
F.      ETAL

78 110 Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198607150001
81470

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEVORE,
PHILLIP A. &
BOBB

80 849 7 44 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:PARKVIE
W

198607100001
76720

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARROW,
DENNEY E.
ETAL

79 225 Other:BOOK
NO 8, PAGE
16-20

198607230001
89280

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FITZPATRICK,
R.P, JR.& KA

82 115 7 100 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198607230001
89360

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JAMES C. &
CAROL N

82 111 Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
COUNTY HWY
NO 22



198607240001
95080

07/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, DANIEL
D, JR.& PRIS

82 687 7 130 Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:130
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198607250001
96190

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOFFMAN,
DEAN

82 818 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198607250001
96370

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN,
DEAN

82 797 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198607310002
02390

07/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLARD,
JAMES R. &
THERES

83 693 6 12 Lot#:97 Book:6
Pg:12
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR

198609040002
36250

09/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KILGO,
RONALD R.

89 23 9 160 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:160
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
SUBDIVISION,
5TH SECTOR

198609150002
46520

09/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
HENRY L, JR.
& DEB

90 501 9 55 Lot#:23 Book:9
Pg:55
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198609080002
38420

09/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS, J.
DON & JANE B

89 391 8 51 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD


