Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199109040002 62950	09/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EES JOINT VENTURE	362	91				·
199110310003 21780	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	32				
199110310003 21830	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	RADIX CO INC THE	371	32				
199110310003 21990	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	44				
199110310003 22090	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BISSELL, HAROLD E. & JEAN	371	97				
199110310003 22210	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	97				
199110310003 22650	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CAHABA INVESTORS INC	371	44				
199110310003 22730	10/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	38				
198511250002 63750	11/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	50	343				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N1/2 BQt:S1/2 Other:WEST OF NEW FOUR LANE BIRMINGHAM- MONTGOMER Y HWY ROW
198601090000 07160	01/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARNES, GARY A. & JEAN M.	56	507	7	67		Lot#:66 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
198603070000 60020	03/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE RIDGE	63	251				Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF CAHABA VALLEY ROAD
198605070001 12980	05/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.&VI	70	879	8	109		Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198605160001 25170	05/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTADENA WOODS PARNTERSHI	72	362				Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2

198605220001 30030	05/22/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE RIDGE	73	110			Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198606120001 49580	06/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN, MICHAEL & CONNIE	76	228	9	86	Lot#:1115 Book:9 Pg:86 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198606130001 50560	06/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	76	386			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF MARGIN OF U.S. HWY NO 31
198606200001 57310	06/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, TERRY K. & JULIA	77	416			Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTHE RLY ROW OF COUNTY ROAD NO.16
198606230001 58570	06/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	77	528	9	166	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:166 Desc:SORREL L FARMS ESTATES.
198606250001 61750	06/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYERS, DAVID F. ETAL	78	110			Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198607150001 81470	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEVORE, PHILLIP A. & BOBB	80	849	7	44	Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:PARKVIE W
198607100001 76720	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARROW, DENNEY E. ETAL	79	225			Other:BOOK NO 8, PAGE 16-20
198607230001 89280	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FITZPATRICK, R.P, JR.& KA	82	115	7	100	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198607230001 89360	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JAMES C. & CAROL N	82	111			Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF COUNTY HWY NO 22

198607240001 95080	07/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, DANIEL D, JR.& PRIS	82	687	7	130	Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198607250001 96190	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOFFMAN, DEAN	82	818			Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198607250001 96370	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOFFMAN, DEAN	82	797			Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198607310002 02390	07/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLARD, JAMES R. & THERES	83	693	6	12	Lot#:97 Book:6 Pg:12 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR
198609040002 36250	09/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILGO, RONALD R.	89	23	9	160	Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:160 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS SUBDIVISION, 5TH SECTOR
198609150002 46520	09/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, HENRY L, JR. & DEB	90	501	9	55	Lot#:23 Book:9 Pg:55 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR
198609080002 38420	09/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, J. DON & JANE B	89	391	8	51	Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD